Landesliga Luftgewehr 2019-20
1. Wettkampf

SchGi zu Jiterbog Il

Name, Vorname
. Stein, Jonas

. Lebahn, Sven

. Crncic, Benedikt

. Henze, Fabian

. Wippich, Anna-Sophie

Mannschaft

SchV Neuenhagen

Name, Vorname
. Heider, Jan

. Martin-Trefz, Regina
. Lange, Marlies

. Lau, Heike

. Dahms, Christin

Mannschaft

SchV Senftenberg

Name, Vorname
. Werban, Michelle

. Olzog, Enrico

. Schammler , René

. Scholochow, Dimitrie
. Sawizki, Max

Mannschaft

Ergebnis

376
361
366
372
369

Ergebnis

375
380
362
353
319

Ergebnis

386
341
354
335
355
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am 19.10.2019 in Cottbus

Ergebnis

378
364
378
378
372

Ergebnis

383
381
383
377
364

Ergebnis

378
354
363
366
371

SchGi zu Werder

Name, Vorname

Maller, Clara 1.
Funke, Annett 2.
Kanzler, Mandy 3.
Thimmel, Janina 4.

Conrad, Jasmin 5.

Mannschaft

SchGi zu Liibben

Name, Vorname

Blasek, Marie 1.
Schaff, Séren 2.
GraBmann, Svenja 3.
Kelle, Sebastian 4.

Manig, Marvin 5.

Mannschaft

SchGi zu Bernau

Name, Vorname

eimbach, Chris Belinda 1.
Stolp, Alexander 2.
Merting, Matthias 3.
Lehmann, Alexander 4.

Knospe, Michele 5.

Mannschaft
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2. Wettkampf

SchGi zu Werder

Name, Vorname

. Miller, Clara

. Kanzler, Mandy

. Thiimmel, Janina
. Conrad, Jasmin

. Funke, Annett

Mannschaft

SchGi zu Bernau

Name, Vorname

. Leimbach, Chris Belind
. Knospe, Michele

. Lehmann, Alexander

. Stolp, Alexander

. Bergmann, Ines

Mannschaft

SchGi zu Liibben

Name, Vorname
. GraBmann, Svenja

. Schaff, Séren

. Kelle, Sebastian

. Arlt, Sylvia

. GraBmann-Jeschke, Ni

Mannschaft

am 9.11.2019 in Briick

Punkte
2:0
Ergebnis
382 1 0
372 0 1
376 1 0
363 1 0
367 1 0
4 :1
Punkte
0:2
Ergebnis
361 0 1
359 1 0
360 0 1
369 1 0
334 0 1
2:3
Punkte
2:0
Ergebnis
383 1 0
387 1 0
372 1 0
345 0 1
366 1 0
4 :1

Ergebnis

373
382
364
359
294

Ergebnis

372
354
376
361
368

Ergebnis

372
378
371
351
365

SchV Neuenhagen

Name, Vorname

Martin-Trefz, Regina 1.
Heider, Jan 2.

Lange, Marlies 3.
Steffen, Mario 4.
Dahms, Christin 5.

Mannschaft

SchGi zu Juterbog Il

Name, Vorname

Stein, Jonas 1.

Henze, Fabian 2.
Wippich, Anna-Sophie 3.
Crncic, Benedikt 4.

Lebahn, Sven 5.

Mannschaft

SchV Senftenberg

Name, Vorname

Werban, Michelle 1.
Kdnig, David 2.
Seeliger , Marcel 3.
Sawizki, Max 4.

Schammler , René 5.

Mannschaft
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3. Wettkampf

am 14.12.2019 in Frankfurt (Oder)

SchGi zu Jiterbog Il

Name, Vorname
. Wippich, Anna-Sophie
. Lebahn, Sven

. Crncic, Benedikt

. Henze, Fabian

. Ziegert, Birgitt

Mannschaft

SchV Senftenberg

Name, Vorname
. Werban, Michelle

. Kdnig, David

. Seeliger , Marcel

. Schammler , René
. Sawizki, Max

Mannschaft

SchGi zu Bernau

Name, Vorname

. Leimbach, Chris Belind
. Lehmann, Alexander

. Stolp, Alexander

’

’

Mannschaft

Wertung

Ergebnis

363
374
361
369
355

Ergebnis

373
373
349
366
353

Ergebnis

368

375

362
0
0

Punkte
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Ergebnis

381
370
356
355
314

Ergebnis

379
362
374
370
374

Ergebnis

383
383
379
372
379

SchV Neuenhagen

Name, Vorname
Heider, Jan 1.
Martin-Trefz, Regina 2.
Lau, Heike 3.

Lau, Uwe 4.

Dahms, Christin 5.

Mannschaft

SchGi zu Werder

Name, Vorname
Mdaller, Clara 1.
Thimmel, Janina 2.
Kanzler, Mandy 3.
Conrad, Jasmin 4.

Funke, Annett 5.

Mannschaft

SchGi zu Liibben

Name, Vorname
Schaff, Séren 1.
Blasek, Marie 2.

Kelle, Sebastian 3.

Starik, Sara 4.
Manig, Marvin 5.

Mannschaft
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SchV Neuenhagen

Name, Vorname
. Heider, Jan

. Martin-Trefz, Regina
. Lau, Heike

. Lau, Uwe

. Dahms, Christin

Mannschaft

SchGi zu Liibben

Name, Vorname
. Schaff, Séren

. Blasek, Marie

. Kelle, Sebastian
. Starik, Sara

. Manig, Marvin

Mannschaft

SchGi zu Werder

Name, Vorname

. Miller, Clara

. Kanzler, Frank

. Thiimmel, Janina
. Kanzler, Mandy

. Conrad, Jasmin

Mannschaft
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4. Wettkampf

am 14.12.2019 in Frankfurt (Oder)

Ergebnis

384
373
343
344
324

Ergebnis

380
383
384
368
354

Ergebnis

381
376
369
373
373

Punkte

0:2
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Punkte
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Punkte

2:0
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Ergebnis

380
378
352
362
348

Ergebnis

365
378
368
369
343

Ergebnis

372

360

357
0
0

SchV Senftenberg

Name, Vorname

Werban, Michelle 1.
Koénig, David 2.
Seeliger , Marcel 3.
Schammler , René 4.

Sawizki, Max 5.

Mannschaft

SchGi zu Juterbog Il

Name, Vorname

Wippich, Anna-Sophie 1.
Lebahn, Sven 2.

Crncic, Benedikt 3.
Henze, Fabian 4.

Malaschewski, Florian 5.

Mannschaft

SchGi zu Bernau

Name, Vorname

eimbach, Chris Belinda 1.
Lehmann, Alexander 2.
Stolp, Alexander 3.

, 4.

, 5.

Mannschaft

Wertung
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5. Wettkampf

am 18.1.2020 in Frankfurt (Oder)

Punkte
SchGi zu Werder 0:2
Name, Vorname Ergebnis

. Miller, Clara 387 1 0

. Unger, Lois 359 0 1

. Morcinek, Paul 359 0 1

. Kessel, Elias 361 0 1

; o o 1
Mannschaft 1:4
Wertung
Punkte
SchGi zu Jiterbog Il 2:0
Name, Vorname Ergebnis

. Stein, Jonas 10 368 1 0

. Lebahn, Sven 360 0 1

. Wippich, Anna-Sophie 371 1 0

. Henze, Fabian 369 0 1

. Crncic, Benedikt 361 1 0

Mannschaft 3:2

Punkte

SchGi zu Bernau 2:0
Name, Vorname Ergebnis

. Leimbach, Chris Belind 375 0 1

. Lehmann, Alexander 376 1 0

. Knospe, Michele 372 1 0

. Stolp, Alexander 362 1 0

. Bergmann, Ines 328 0 1

Mannschaft 3:2

Ergebnis

380
385
372
373
364

Ergebnis

368
371
360
371
350

Ergebnis

388
369
358
353
337

SchGi zu Liibben

Name, Vorname
Blasek, Marie 1.
GraBmann, Svenja 2.
Kelle, Sebastian 3.
Starik, Sara 4.
Manig, Marvin 5.

Mannschaft

SchV Senftenberg

Name, Vorname
Werban, Michelle 1.
Kdnig, David 2.
Schammler , René 3.
Seeliger , Marcel 4.

Scholochow, Dimitrie 5.

Mannschaft

SchV Neuenhagen

Name, Vorname
Heider, Jan 1.
Martin-Trefz, Regina 2.
Lange, Marlies 3.

Lau, Heike 4.

Lau, Uwe 5.

Mannschaft
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Tabelle
Mannschafts-Punkte Einzel-Punkte
1. Spieltag  SchGi zu Jiterbog Il - SchGi zu Werder 0 : 2 0 5
SchV Neuenhagen - SchGi zu Libben 0 : 2 0 5
SchV Senftenberg - SchGi zu Bernau 0 : 2 1 : 4
2. Spieltag  SchGi zu Werder - SchV Neuenhagen 2 0 4 1
SchGi zu Bernau - SchGi zu Juterbog Il 0 : 2 2
SchGi zu Libben - SchV Senftenberg 2 0 4 1
3. Spieltag  SchGi zu Juterbog Il - SchV Neuenhagen 2 0 4 1
SchV Senftenberg - SchGi zu Werder 0 : 2 1 :
SchGi zu Bernau - SchGi zu Libben 0 : 2 0 5
4. Spieltag SchV Neuenhagen - SchV Senftenberg 0 2 1
SchGi zu Libben - SchGi zu Juterbog Il 2 0 4 1
SchGi zu Werder - SchGi zu Bernau 2 0 5
5. Spieltag  SchGi zu Werder - SchGi zu Libben 0 2 1 4
SchGi zu Juterbog Il - SchV Senftenberg 2 0 3 2
SchGi zu Bernau - SchV Neuenhagen 2 0 3 2
Platz Verein Mannschafts-Punkte Einzel-Punkte
1. Schitzengilde zu Libben 1425/1990 10 : O 2 : 3
2. Schitzengilde zu Werder (Havel) 1704 8 : 2 19 : 6
3. Schitzengilde zu Jiterbog 1405 6 4 11 : 14
4. Schitzengilde 1418 zu Bernau 4 6 9 : 16
5. Schiitzenverein Senftenberg 1425 2 8 9 : 16
6. Schitzenverein Neuenhagen 2000 0 10 5 20



Schiitze
1 GraBmann, Svenja
2 Schaff, Séren
3 Blasek, Marie
4 Heider, Jan
5 Mdiller, Clara
6 Kelle, Sebastian
7 Werban, Michelle
8 Kénig, David
9 Kanzler, Mandy
10 Martin-Trefz, Regina
11 Stein, Jonas
12 Thiimmel, Janina
13 Starik, Sara
14 Leimbach, Chris Belinda
15 Conrad, Jasmin
16 Wippich, Anna-Sophie
17 Funke, Annett
18 Lebahn, Sven
19 Lehmann, Alexander
20 Knospe, Michele
21 Henze, Fabian
22 Manig, Marvin
23 Crncic, Benedikt
24 Schammler , René
25 Lange, Marlies
26 Stolp, Alexander
27 Seeliger , Marcel
28 Sawizki, Max
29 Lau, Heike
30 Lau, Uwe
31 Dahms, Christin
32 Kanzler, Frank

Landesliga Luftgewehr 2019-20

Verein

SchGi zu Lubben
SchGi zu LUbben
SchGi zu LUbben
SchV Neuenhagen
SchGi zu Werder
SchGi zu Lubben
SchV Senftenberg
SchV Senftenberg
SchGi zu Werder
SchV Neuenhagen
SchGi zu Juterbog Il
SchGi zu Werder
SchGi zu Lubben
SchGi zu Bernau
SchGi zu Werder
SchGi zu Juterbog Il
SchGi zu Werder
SchGi zu Juterbog Il
SchGi zu Bernau
SchGi zu Bernau
SchGi zu Juterbog Il
SchGi zu Libben
SchGi zu Juterbog Il
SchV Senftenberg
SchV Neuenhagen
SchGi zu Bernau
SchV Senftenberg
SchV Senftenberg
SchV Neuenhagen
SchV Neuenhagen
SchV Neuenhagen
SchGi zu Werder

33 GraBmann-Jeschke, Nadin SchGi zu Liibben

34 Merting, Matthias

35 Kessel, Elias

36 Steffen, Mario
Unger, Lois
Morcinek, Paul

39 Ziegert, Birgitt

40 Arlt, Sylvia

41 Malaschewski, Florian

42 Scholochow, Dimitrie

43 Olzog, Enrico

44 Bergmann, Ines

SchGi zu Bernau
SchGi zu Werder
SchV Neuenhagen
SchGi zu Werder
SchGi zu Werder
SchGi zu Juterbog Il
SchGi zu Libben
SchGi zu Juterbog Il
SchV Senftenberg
SchV Senftenberg
SchGi zu Bernau

Einzelwertung

1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK Mittel

383
381
383
375
378
377
386

378
380
376
378

378
372
369
364
361
366
371
372
364
366
354
362
354

355
353

319

363

335
341

383
387

382
382
372
372
378
372
373
372
376

361
363
376
367
368
360
359
354

361
365
364
369
371
351
294

366

359

345

334

383
383
381
379
379
373
373
374
370

362
372
368
370
363
374
374
375

369
379
361
366

362
349
353
356
355
314

355

380
383
384
381
384
380
378
373
373

369
368
372
373
365

378
360

369
354
368
362

357
352
348
343
344
324
376

343

385

380
388
387
372
368
371

369
368

373
375

371

360
376
372
369
364
361
360
358
362
371

353
337

361

359
359

350

328

376,00
366,00
363,00
361,00
359,00
359,00
359,00
355,00
345,00
343,00
342,50
341,00
331,00

Ges-Mittel
383,67
382,75
382,25
382,00
381,40
376,80
375,80
375,00
374,25
373,00
372,00
371,25
371,00
370,80
369,50
368,80
368,33
368,20
367,40
367,33
366,60
365,25
363,40
361,40
361,33
360,80
360,75
351,75
351,25
345,33
312,75



